Application-Specific Information
The PowerPC name and the PowerPC logotyp are trademarks of  International Business Machines Corporation used by Motorola under license from
This document contains information on a new product under development by Motorola. Motorola reserves the right to change or discontinue this product without notice.
©
Motorola Inc. 1999. All rights reserved.
P
ID
7v

Notes
: See General Hardware Specification
Table B. Ordering Information for the MPC7400 Microprocessor
Package Type Device
Rev Process Mask Code
CPU
Frequency
(MHz)
Motorola
Part Number
360
CBGA
2.2 HIP 5.0 72J87W 350MHz XSC7400RX350PE
400MHz XSC7400RX400PE
2.6 76J87W 350MHz XSC7400RX350PG
350MHz XSC7400RX350NG
400MHz XSC7400RX400NG
Table 11. L2 Bus Interface AC Timing Specifications
At Vdd=AVdd=L2AVdd= 2.15V±50mV; 0
£
Tj